
RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

33891 18118000003 AAKANKSHA KAUNDAL Rakesh Kumar Kaundal 174

33892 18118000032 Aditi Mahant Krishan Mahant 172

33893 Bhavna Sanjeev kumar CS

33894 17718000139 Chayanika Garg Ravi Garg 190

33895 18217000148 Harleen Harvinder singh 171

33896 18093816 Loveneet kaur Sital singh 170

33897 manisha sharma vijay kumar CS

33898 17718000391 Megha Kalra Ashok Kalra 173

33899 MEHAK RANA RAJINDER RANA CS

33900 17718000410 Muskan Rajesh Mohan 168

33901 17718000456 Neha rani Surinder Kumar 163

33902 17618000166 PRIYA BHARTI RAJ KUMAR 175

33903 12818000035 PRIYA SAINI HARPAL SINGH SAINI 155

33904 PRIYANKA RAWAT Shoban Singh Rawat CS

33905 17718000576 Ranju Ramlal 175

33906 17721005091 Ritu Saini Rajender Prasad CS

33907 17718000667 Shakshi sharma Shiv kumar sharma 169

33908 17716000651 Shishama Thakur HEM SINGH 181

33909 15017000472 Shobha Vijay Das 149
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33910 Shruti Sharma Rajesh Kumar Sharma CS

33911 17718000795 Swadha Bansal Dimpal Bansal 187

33912 17718000839 Upagya Chandel Mohinder Chandel 188



RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

33221 18118000003 AAKANKSHA KAUNDAL RAKESH KUMAR KAUNDAL 138

33222 18118000032 ADITI MAHANT Krishan Mahant Cancelled

33223 18318000023 Bhavna Sanjeev kumar 126

33224 17718000139 Chayanika Garg Ravi Garg 166

33225 18217000148 Harleen Harvinder singh 103

33226 18118000427 Loveneet kaur Sital singh 136

33227 18218000335 Manisha Sharma Vijay Sharma 131

33228 17718000391 Megha Kalra Ashok Kalra 144

33229 18418000072 MEHAK RANA RAJINDER RANA 122

33230 17718000410 Muskan Rajesh Mohan 125

33231 17718000456 Neha rani Surinder Kumar 131

33232 17618000166 PRIYA BHARTI RAJ KUMAR 136

33233 17716000527 PRIYANKA RAWAT Shoban Singh Rawat 151

33234 17718000576 Ranju Ramlal 137

33235 17721005091 Ritu Saini Rajender Prasad 140

33236 17718000667 Shakshi sharma Shiv kumar sharma 140

33237 17716000651 Shishama Thakur HEM SINGH 144

33239 17718000712 Shruti Sharma Rajesh Kumar Sharma 137

33240 17718000795 Swadha Bansal Dimpal Bansal 169
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33241 17718000839 Upagya Chandel Mohinder Chandel 164



RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

62411 17617000054 BHAWNA SUNIL KUMAR BATRA 171

62412 18417000026 Bhumika Tanwar Madan mohan tanwar 180

62413 18117000194 Divya Bhatt Virendra Datt Bhatt 185

62414 17717000458 Payal Mandeep kumar Bishnoi 181

62415 17710000748 SHEETAL DEVI MANOJ KUMAR 162

62416 17717000734 Stuti Attri Ashok Attri 161

62417 17720001521 TANYA MUKESH KUMAR 174

62418 17716000801 Yoonuss Roshan lal 181
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RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

62431 17617000054 BHAWNA SUNIL KUMAR BATRA 676

62432 18417000026 Bhumika Tanwar Madan mohan tanwar 658

62433 18117000194 Divya Bhatt Virendra Datt Bhatt 702

62434 17717000458 Payal Mandeep kumar Bishnoi 683

62435 17710000748 SHEETAL DEVI MANOJ KUMAR 614

62436 17717000734 Stuti Attri Ashok Attri R [MSG]

62437 17720001521 TANYA MUKESH KUMAR 661

62438 17716000801 Yoonuss Roshan lal 679
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